
MON 25 MAR 2019, START TIME 17:00

SKEET MEN
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WR 6 NOV 2018 Kuwait City (KUW)60 BAJWA Angad Vir Singh IND ASC

Targets

USA16331

ARG10032

CHN10933

GER12494

ITA13425

CZE11536

Legend 16B849F2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25-Mar-19 15:57:53)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

HANCOCK
Vincent

GIL
Federico

DUN
Yueheng

HAASE
Felix

ROSSETTI
Gabriele

TOMECEK
Jakub
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